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Monday, February 9iw AUCKLAND
650 ke, 462 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 Musical Bon Bons
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.°0 Devotions: The Rev, Father
Bennett
470.20 For My Lady: Popularentertainers: Bill (Bojangles)
Robinson (U.S.A.)~41. 0 Music While You Work
12. O Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Do You Know These?
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURConcerto in D Chausson
En- Sourdine
Apres un reve Faure
Symphonische Minuten

Dohnanyi
3.30 Women’s Newsletter, byElsie _Gumming
3.45 Music While You Work
4.30 Children’s Hour5. O @« Variety6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
y Local News Service
7.15 "Otago _ Centennial Talk:Whaling in ‘the 1830’s," by
Douglas Cresswell
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Around the Town: A

_
Studio

Variety Programme
7.47 The Victor Ensemble
The First Waltz Durand
Berceuse

—

Godard
7.53 The Brains Trust
Speakers, Mrs. Wootton, Com:
A. B, Campbell, R. J. Cruick-
Shank, Col. Walter Elliott,. Dr.
Malcolm Sargent. Question-
master, Donald McCullough
(BBC Programme)

8.30 Louis Voss Grand Orches-tra :

Bohemia Joyce
Royal Cavalcade Ketelbey

8.36 "Departure Delayed"
8.49 Victor Young and his Con
cert Orchestra
Yesterthoughts
Punchinello Herbert
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Activities
9.30 The Studio Orchestra, con-
ducted by Oswald Cheesman: A
programme. of light orchestral
music from the studio
10. 0 Scottish Interlude
Harold Williams and the BBC
Male Chorus
Bonnie Wee Thing Fox
Pipe Band, 2nd Battalion
Guards
Highland SchottischeRightsome Reel
Crue Davidson. (contralto)
The Bonnie Banks of Loch
Lomond
The Auld Fisher Trad.

10.15 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

N7> AUCKLAND. 880-ke. 341m. /

6. Haar Tea
‘Time Tunes

7. 0 After Dinner: Music
8. 0 Mozart’s Piano Concertos
(9th of series)Artur Schnabel with Sargent
and the London Symphony or,
chestra
Concerto in C Major, K.467
American Musio

Rodzinski and the New York
Philharmonic Orchestra
Fugue on a Victory Tune' Walter Piston
8.36 The New York Philhar-
monic Orchestra conducted by
the composer (soprano soloist:
Jennie Tourel) *
Symphony No. 1 (‘Jere-miah") Leonard Bernstein
» 0 Music from the Operas"Prince Igor’ Borodin
#0. 0 For-the Balletomane"The School of Dancing"
£0.20 Close down
.zo

| EZAMA AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m,

4.30 p.m. Popular Recordings
5. 0 Variety Band Box
6.30 Dinner Music
7. 0 Questions and Answers. bythe Gardening Expert
7.30 Light Orchestral Music
7.45 "Pate Blows the Whistle"
8. 0 Evening Concert
9. 0 Family Favourites
9.30 Rockin’ in Rhythm("Platterbrain’’)10. 0 Close down

2} Y 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Band Stand. A BBC Pro-
gramme of Melody and Song
9.30 Local .Weather. Conditions
9.32 Morning Star: Simon Ba-rere (piano)
9.40 Music While You .Work
10.140 Devotional Service
10.25 The Way to Good Speech,
by Mrs. Frances Fancourt
10.40 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Antonin Dvorak (Czéch)
11. 0 "The Women’s World Dayof Prayer," talk by Mrs. L.
Ramsden
11.15 Representative Cricket:North Island v. South Island
(Progress Results during the
day)
In Lighter Mood
12..0. Lunch Music

,2. Op.m. Local. Weather Condi-tions a

CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Robert SchumannOverture to "Manfred"
The Two GrenadiersThe Hidalgooh Concerto in A Minor,Op.

Messages
Snowdrops
The Hazel. Tree
3..0 Progress Reports on 5th
Cricket Test: India v. Australia
"The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss"
3.15 Salon Music
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Novelty . Instrumentalists
4.30 Children’s Hour5.0 Music of. the Footlights:The BBC Theatre Orchestra
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements,including stumps score in. rep-resentative cricket: North Island
Vv, South Island; and progress re-
ports on 5th Cricket Test, India
v. Australia
7. 0 Local News Service
7.10 "N.Z. Livestock Go

_
to

China," by W. Huse
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Say it With Music: Humphrey
Bishop’s Light Opera Company8.0 Rendezvous with Freddie
Gore and bis Orchestra. ..Voeal-ist, Marion Waite, Compere,
Selwyn Toogood
8.20 "The Homecoming," by
M. W. Peacock, read by Jessie
McLennan
(NZBS Programme)

8.35 Louis Levy Time
8.45 diere’s a Laugh
8.58 Station Notices

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
including stumps score in 5Btl
Cricket Test: India v. Australi
United Nations Activities
Trio Time: 15 minutes of!

music in .the -modern «mannerwith the John MacKenzie Tric
(A Studio Presentation) .

9.45 Ballads for Choice: A quar-
ter hour with John Charles
Thomas
10. 0 Les Brown and his Orch-
estra
10.30 Eddy Howard and his Or-
chestra
10.45 Eddie Condon and nig Or-
chestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ANG WELLINGTON840°ke, 357 m.

4.30 p.m. Favourites Through the
Years
5. 0 With the Orchestras

|9.20
|9.30

6. 0 Dance: Music
6.15 Spotlight
(BBC Production)

6.30 Rhythm in Retrospect
6.45 Music by Favourite Com-
posers
7. 0 Bing
7.15 Invitation to the Dance
7.30 "Just William"
8. 0 Chamber Music: Music by
Beethoven

:

Adolf Busch (violin) and’ Rudoli
Serkin (piano)
Sonata in E Flat, Op. 12, No.
3

The Flonzaley String Quartet
String Quartet in E Flat, Op,
127

9. 0
9.30
Band Music
Ballad’ Programme

10. 0 David Granvilie
Ensemble
10.30 Close down

and his

(BYD VENerow |
303 m

7. Op.m. Stars of the MusicalFirmament
7.20 "The Moon and Sixpence"7.33 Presenting Joy Nicholls8. 0 Dancing Times: Hits of
the Ballroom in Strict Tempo8.30 Peter Dawson Presents9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 "The Barrier’ based on
the Novel by Rex Beach
10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

NEW PLYMOUTHLaVE 810 ke, 370 m.

7. Op.m. For the Family Circle7.30 "Just William’’
8. 0 Concert Programme
9.30 In Lighter Mood
10. 0 Close down

OAH NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0,Bre
9.30 Current, Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: "EmanuelFeuermann (‘cello) P,
10. 0 "Letters Home: Sarah Sel-

8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
akfast session
For a Brighter Washday

wyn, Wife of the Bishop,’ by
Norma Cooper
10.45. Music While You Work
10.45 ‘The Music of Doom"
11. 0. Matinee
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. 0 p.m. Musie While You Work
2.30 Variety
3.30 Symphony in-G MinorMozart

bende

STP

mM.

2

4. 0 Chorus Time
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Basses and Baritones
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Station Announcements
After Dinner Music
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Evening Programme
Programme Gossip: an informalchat about forthcoming -pro-
grammes
17.45 Listeners’. Own Session
5. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Activities
9.30 Moura Lympany with theNational Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Warwick Braith-waite
Concerto No, 2 in G Minorfor Piano and Orchestra,
Op. 22 Saint-Saens

10.30 Close down

NAN ML920 ke. 327m.
7. O p.m. London Palladium Orch-
chestra, conducted by CliffordGreenwood
Student Prince Selection

Romberg7.6 Allan Jones (tenor)Who Are We to Say?
When I Grow too Old to
Dream Romberg7.12 George Scott Wood (piano)and his Salon.,Orchestra

7.18 Comedy Harmonists (vocal)
Love Me’ a Little To-day

Herbert
Congo Lullaby Spoliansky
7.24 Glen Gray’s Casa Loma Or-chestra
7.30 "ITMA," the Tommy Hand-ley Show
. 0 Classical Music
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-tra, conducted by Sargent |Overture in the Italian Stylein C ’ Schubert
8. 9 Emanuel Feuermann (’cel-
lo), with Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Sargent
Concerto in D : Haydn
8.39 Ezio Pinza (bass)Don Giovanni, Madamina

Mozart
8.46 Vienna Philharmonic Or-chestra, conducted by BrunoWalter
Serenade "Eine Kleine Nacht-
musik" Mozart
9.0 Walford Hyden’s MagyarOrchestra
Mee "Beauvallet," from the
novel: by eGeorgette Heyer
9.30 Light Recitals by VictorSilvester’s Strings for Dancing,
Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye,
Doreen Harris (vocal), Harry
Roy’s Band
10. 0 Close down

| 272 GISBORNE
980 ke. 306 m.

|
_-_ ee

ts Op.m.
After Dinner Music

7.15 ‘The Count of MonteCristo" : .
7.45 "Dad and Dave"8.0 Concert Programme: Elsie
Suddaby (soprano), Rawicz and

’ Landauer (piano), Paul White-
man’s Orchestra with Paul
Robeson and mixed chorus
8.31 "Pinto Pete in Arizona"
9. 4 Marching with Sousa,
Regimental Band of H.M. Gren-
adier Guards
se Rose Marie: "Indian Love
~Can,"’ and ‘Pretty Things"9.19 Marek Weber Orchestra:
Puccini Potpourri
9.33 Dance Music10. 0 Close down

SSY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.10 For My Lady: Master-
singers: Franz Volker, German
(tenor)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 ‘Ballad for Americans"
12. O Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Farmers’ Mid-dayTalk
2.30 "The Position of Women
as Reflected in Literature: The
Renaissance," the fifth of a
series of eight talks by Zeno-
erate Mountjoy
2.45 Musical Reminiscences
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Some Lighter ClassicsThe. Carnival of Animals

Saint-Saens
Ocean Thou Mighty Monster
(Oberon) Weber
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 3Liszt415 In Strict Tempo

4.30 Children’s session, featur-
ing the Stamp Club
5. 0 Excerpts and Arrange-ments from Opera and Operetta
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON’ NEWS
se Local News. Service
7.15 Our Garden Expert: ‘‘Gar-
den Problems"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Good Company
A Programme of Songs and
Choruses by the Good CGompan-
ions Male Voice Sextet ufder the
direction of Len Barnes
_ (Studio Presentation)
7.51 Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra
Love Everlasting Friml

7.54 WOOLSTON BRASS BAND,conducted by R. J. Estall with
a vocal interlude by Jean Mac-
lachlan (soprano)
The Band
March of the Bowmen Curzon
Raymond
Thomas, arr. Rimmer

Cornet Solo:
Les Zephyrs Rimmer
8.13 Jean MaclachlanI Wonder if Love is a Dream

Forster
Girls and Boys, from "LilacTime" Clutsam-Schubert
Come to the Dance (based on"Invitation to the Waltz’)
Weber, arr. Clutsam

(From the Studio)8.23 The Band:
Waltz: Thoughts Alford
Hymn: Fierce Raged the Tem-
pest DykesMarch: Harlequin Rimmer8.39 "Thoughts at Dusk"

Clarence B. Hall (organ) andThomas E. West (tenor)
Organ: Where Dusk Gathers
Deep Stebbins
Tenor: Thine-Alone Herbert
Organ: Poeme Fibioh
Tenor: The White Dove

® Lehar
Organ: I Heard You SingingCoates
Tenor: Children. of Men

Russell
(From the Civic Theatre)
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Activities
9.30 Variations on a Theme
from "‘The Magic Flute," Op. 66
by Beethoven
Played from. the studio by
Nancy Estall (’cello) and Gwen
McLeod (piano)
9.42 Povila Frijsh (soprano)
9.54 The Grinke Trio,Fantasie Trio ‘in’ A Minor
(In One Movement). John Ireland10.6 Excerpts from ‘Throughthe Looking Glass" by LewisCarroll

10.30 Bright Music and Comedy
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA,-3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.


